Total others 0

Interest 0

Current Payable
98,468.

00

Details of Arrears
Amoun

t(Rs)

Revenue
-

38,587.
69

Tax
12,558.

69

Interest On Revenue 0

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears
-

26,029.
00

Total Bill Amount
72,439.

00

Net Amount Payable
72,439.

00

Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Nine only

Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)